PAID BY GHEQUE NO. 

DsRC 
Authorised Service Station Nos. 

1 Seagate, Transcend: 6401300 2) Belkin: 1800-4190-515 2) Quick Hieal: 41402801 7213 3C�on: 24262015.0199 4 Dell: 18004250o0ee 5) Lero0:18003000e465 Amount Chargeable In Words 

Total 160 EACH 

4,98,005.00 
Rupees Four Lakh Ninety Eight Thousand Five Only VAT DH NO.: 27540766727V w.e.E1.a.200 ST IN N0. :27540766727C wEF14.2010 LBT NO: PCLBT-07s-9036829s 

E&OE 

wichhe sae of goods specied in this Taxinvoice is mase by ra Vatue AdodeAlEAAD CANCELn 75-0036829 

icraes mes and t shas be acoounted tor in the tunover of sases wrile fing of reum and e de ar # r Peporseiey cen te more grode kenve a rem